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SACE Tmax XT

1
XT2 XT4

x2

x10

x10

Assieme ricambio connettore XT2 - XT4 estraibile

Spare parts kit for plug-in connector XT2 - XT4 

Ersatzgruppe für XT2 - XT4 ausfahrbaren steckverbinder

Ensemble piece de rechange connecteur XT2 - XT4 enfichable

Grupo repuesto conector XT2 - XT4 extraible

插入式连接件配件 XT2 - Xt4
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PUSH NO!

Rimuovere il vecchio cavo 
Removing old cables
Alte kabel entfernen
Enlever les anchens cables
Quitar los cables vejos

移除原有导线
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Montare il nuovo cavo
Mounting new cables
Neue kabel montieren
Monter les cables neufs
Montar los cable nuevos
安装配件导线



2

1

2

2

1

5

2

4

4

1

1.1 Nm
9.7 lb in

6

3

abb

0.5 Nm
4.4 lb in

5

6

4

2

11.1 Nm
9.7 lb in

3

     Copyright 2010-2018 ABB. All rights reserved
     www.abb.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

